
Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank
40757 PRK AN Chang Ok 30 30 25 25 85 1 30 30 25 25 85 1
50411 BUL GEORGIEVA Valentina 25 25 30 20 80 2 25 25 30 20 80 2
41763 PAN NAVAS Karla 6 20 20 30 70 3 7 20 20 30 70 3
10240 IND KARMAKAR Dipa 16 0 18 18 52 4 16 0 18 18 52 4
6405 UZB CHUSOVITINA Oksana 8 14 0 16 38 5 10 16 0 16 42 5
10249 IND NAYAK Pranati 20 0 8 6 34 6 20 0 12 6 38 6
53600 CZE VLKOVA Alice 18 12 0 0 30 8 18 14 0 0 32 7
8686 SLO KYSSELEF Tjasa 0 7 14 0 21 10 0 10 16 0 26 8
37919 DEN RASMUSSEN Camille 10 8 0 0 18 12 12 12 0 0 24 9
54739 ESP FONT Laia 4 18 0 0 22 9 5 18 0 0 23 10
51209 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin 3 0 4 12 19 11 4 0 6 12 22 11
31657 CZE HOLASOVA Aneta 5 4 7 0 16 14 6 6 10 0 22 11
44619 PRK KIM Son Hyang 12 5 0 0 17 13 14 7 0 0 21 13
41160 IRL HIGGINS Blathnaid 0 6 6 0 12 17 0 8 8 0 16 14
53194 CZE MAKOVICKOVA Patricie 0 0 0 14 14 15 0 0 0 14 14 15
5784 CHI PINTO ADASME Makarena 0 0 12 0 12 17 0 0 14 0 14 15
39270 TPE WU Sing-Fen 0 0 5 7 12 17 0 0 7 7 14 15
19140 KAZ BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 10 10 18
57681 NZL MARSHALL Madeleine 0 0 0 8 8 23 0 0 0 8 8 19
56092 GRE MESIRI Athanasia 7 0 0 0 7 24 8 0 0 0 8 19
3681 CRO KORENT Tijana 2 2 0 0 4 26 3 4 0 0 7 21
51714 TUR YILDIZ Bengisu 1 3 0 0 4 26 2 5 0 0 7 21
30006 GEO MOTTEN Dorien 0 0 0 5 5 25 0 0 0 5 5 23
55386 LAT JUREVICA Katrina 0 0 2 0 2 31 0 0 5 0 5 23
59354 QAT HAMED Salma 0 0 0 4 4 26 0 0 0 4 4 25
54740 ESP MASFERRER Laia 0 0 1 0 1 33 0 0 4 0 4 25
56332 MON DE FREITAS Joana 0 0 0 3 3 29 0 0 0 3 3 27
49791 LAT ANANJEVA Anastasija 0 0 0 2 2 31 0 0 0 2 2 28
36587 MEX ESCALERA Natalia 0 16 16 0 32 7 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
40723 JPN HATAKEDA Chiaki 14 0 0 0 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54952 GBR MARTIN Abigail 0 10 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54639 NED LAMAITRE Chemene 0 0 10 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
55372 NED LIBETON Romeny 0 0 3 0 3 29 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
58451 CHN ZHANG Yihan 0 1 0 0 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54958 GBR EVANS Ruby 0 0 0 1 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible

Olympic Qualification World Cup Ranking List
- 2 highest ranked eligible athletes per apparatus by name with max 1 quota place per apparatus per NOC

- Each NOC may qualify a max. total of 3 individual athletes (from criteria 3 to 7)

- Ties broken by using the Tie-Breaking procedures (as per Artistic Gymnastics Tie-Breaking procedures)

Vault (Criteria 6 - 2024 OG Qualification System)

ID NOC Last Name First Name
2024 Apparatus World Cup Ranking List

Situation after 4 Apparatus World Cups (out of 4)

Lausanne, 22.04.2024



Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank
16976 NZL BROWN Georgia-Rose 18 16 0 16 50 2 30 20 0 20 70 1
47264 PHI RUIVIVAR Levi 4 5 10 25 40 4 14 12 18 30 62 2
53870 AIN TSITAVETS Alena 0 25 0 20 45 3 0 30 0 25 55 3
45154 SWE WESTLUND Nathalie 14 6 3 10 30 7 25 14 8 16 55 3
53597 CZE MASOVA Vanesa 2 14 12 6 32 5 10 18 20 12 50 5
45152 SWE WILLIAMS Jennifer 6 0 18 0 24 11 18 0 30 0 48 6
46168 CRO SULEKIC Sara 3 7 8 0 18 15 12 16 16 0 44 7
32912 BEL BRASSART Maellyse 0 20 0 12 32 5 0 25 0 18 43 8
42962 FIN KUUSIKKO Maisa 0 0 16 8 24 11 0 0 25 14 39 9
40757 PRK AN Chang Ok 8 0 4 0 12 22 20 0 10 0 30 10
54741 ESP CASABUENA Laura 5 1 0 0 6 31 16 7 0 0 23 11
35495 SUI WU Anny 0 0 6 0 6 31 0 0 14 0 14 12
44850 UKR HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 0 0 5 0 5 33 0 0 12 0 12 13
19131 SVK MOKOSOVA Barbora 0 4 0 0 4 34 0 10 0 0 10 14
54000 EGY ALI Shams 0 0 0 4 4 34 0 0 0 10 10 14
51713 TUR KAYISOGLU Sevgi 0 0 0 3 3 36 0 0 0 8 8 16
45158 GRE TSIORI Magdalini 0 2 0 0 2 37 0 8 0 0 8 16
31628 AUT KICKINGER Selina 0 0 0 2 2 37 0 0 0 7 7 18
43056 LUX MORDENTI Celeste 0 0 1 0 1 39 0 0 7 0 7 18
49502 ALG NEMOUR Kaylia 0 30 30 30 90 1 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
60157 CHN HUANG Zhuofan 30 0 0 0 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
22485 CHN LUO Huan 25 0 0 0 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
35296 ITA IORIO Elisa 0 0 25 0 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
44797 GBR ACHAMPONG Ondine 20 0 0 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
51023 USA JONG Katelyn 0 0 20 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
58451 CHN ZHANG Yihan 0 18 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
12254 POR MARTINS Filipa 0 0 0 18 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54889 ITA MARANO July 16 0 0 0 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
36587 MEX ESCALERA Natalia 0 12 2 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
43643 CHN DU Siyu 0 0 14 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
50946 UKR LASHCHEVSKA Anna 0 0 0 14 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
5271 GBR DOWNIE Rebecca 12 0 0 0 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
47949 JPN FUKASAWA Kokoro 10 0 0 0 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
59061 CHN HU Jiafei 0 10 0 0 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
31618 SLO HRIBAR Lucija 1 3 0 5 9 26 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
22556 CAN WOO Rose 0 8 0 0 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
52818 ITA BARZASI Chiara 7 0 0 0 7 28 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
38035 JPN SERITA Mikako 0 0 7 0 7 28 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
11395 MEX SANDOVAL Ahtziri 0 0 0 7 7 28 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
55331 ITA GADDI Caterina 0 0 0 1 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible

NOC Last Name First Name

Situation after 4 Apparatus World Cups (out of 4)Uneven Bars (Criteria 6 - 2024 OG Qualification System)

2024 Apparatus World Cup Ranking List
Olympic Qualification World Cup Ranking List
- 2 highest ranked eligible athletes per apparatus by name with max 1 quota place per apparatus per NOC

- Each NOC may qualify a max. total of 3 individual athletes (from criteria 3 to 7)

- Ties broken by using the Tie-Breaking procedures (as per Artistic Gymnastics Tie-Breaking procedures)
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Lausanne, 22.04.2024



Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank
28578 BEL DERWAEL Nina 30 16 20 0 66 1 30 30 30 0 90 1
54741 ESP CASABUENA Laura 0 10 7 16 33 4 0 18 18 25 61 2
39271 TPE TING Hua-Tien 1 8 14 8 30 5 8 16 25 16 57 3
35263 CRO ZELCIC Tina 0 5 3 18 26 10 0 14 12 30 56 4
51798 BEL PINXTEN Erika 25 12 0 0 37 3 25 20 0 0 45 5
45152 SWE WILLIAMS Jennifer 6 14 0 0 20 13 16 25 0 0 41 6
28769 TPE LAI Pin-Ju 16 0 0 12 28 9 20 0 0 20 40 7
44850 UKR HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 8 3 0 3 14 19 18 10 0 8 36 8
19140 KAZ BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 0 4 4 0 8 27 0 12 14 0 26 9
53597 CZE MASOVA Vanesa 0 0 5 1 6 32 0 0 16 6 22 10
35207 PHI MALABUYO Emma 0 0 8 0 8 27 0 0 20 0 20 11
51209 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin 0 0 0 10 10 24 0 0 0 18 18 12
32912 BEL BRASSART Maellyse 0 0 0 7 7 29 0 0 0 14 14 13
44619 PRK KIM Son Hyang 5 0 0 0 5 36 14 0 0 0 14 13
47264 PHI RUIVIVAR Levi 0 0 0 6 6 32 0 0 0 12 12 15
19131 SVK MOKOSOVA Barbora 4 0 0 0 4 38 12 0 0 0 12 15
36835 NZL BRETT Isabella 0 0 0 5 5 36 0 0 0 10 10 17
35235 NOR TRONRUD Maria 3 0 0 0 3 40 10 0 0 0 10 17
37831 UZB ARIPOVA Dildora 0 0 2 0 2 41 0 0 10 0 10 17
51157 NZL COBB Reece 0 0 1 0 1 45 0 0 8 0 8 20
50411 BUL GEORGIEVA Valentina 0 0 0 2 2 41 0 0 0 7 7 21
49502 ALG NEMOUR Kaylia 0 18 18 25 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
49987 CHN ZHOU Yaqin 0 30 0 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
59058 CHN ZHANG Qingying 0 0 30 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
50946 UKR LASHCHEVSKA Anna 0 0 0 30 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
44908 JPN ASHIKAWA Urara 0 25 0 0 25 11 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
40699 JPN TAKEZAWA Kaoruko 0 0 25 0 25 11 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
50295 JPN OKAMURA Mana 20 0 0 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
58014 JPN NAKAMURA Haruka 0 20 0 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
52818 ITA BARZASI Chiara 0 0 0 20 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
44797 GBR ACHAMPONG Ondine 18 0 0 0 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
44805 BRA SOARES Julia 0 0 16 0 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
21250 NED THORSDOTTIR Eythora 14 0 0 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
12254 POR MARTINS Filipa 0 0 0 14 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
31618 SLO HRIBAR Lucija 12 0 0 0 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
52912 BRA LIMA DE LIMA Andreza Heloisa 0 0 12 0 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
35164 MEX LOUSTALOT Cassandra 10 0 0 0 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
35296 ITA IORIO Elisa 0 0 10 0 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
47949 JPN FUKASAWA Kokoro 7 0 0 0 7 29 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
59061 CHN HU Jiafei 0 7 0 0 7 29 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
51871 GER MUELLER Janoah 0 6 0 0 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
47096 CHN OU Yushan 0 0 6 0 6 32 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
31859 ITA MAGGIO Martina 0 0 0 4 4 38 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
5271 GBR DOWNIE Rebecca 2 0 0 0 2 41 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
22556 CAN WOO Rose 0 2 0 0 2 41 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
41764 PAN HERON Hillary 0 1 0 0 1 45 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible

ID NOC Last Name First Name
2024 Apparatus World Cup Ranking List

Olympic Qualification World Cup Ranking List
- 2 highest ranked eligible athletes per apparatus by name with max 1 quota place per apparatus per NOC

- Each NOC may qualify a max. total of 3 individual athletes (from criteria 3 to 7)

- Ties broken by using the Tie-Breaking procedures (as per Artistic Gymnastics Tie-Breaking procedures)

Situation after 4 Apparatus World Cups (out of 4)Balance Beam (Criteria 6 - 2024 OG Qualification System)

Lausanne, 22.04.2024



Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank Cairo Cottbus Baku Doha Total Rank
47917 AUT MOERZ Charlize 18 20 30 12 68 1 20 30 30 18 80 1
54741 ESP CASABUENA Laura 20 0 14 20 54 3 25 0 20 30 75 2
35207 PHI MALABUYO Emma 25 4 18 7 50 4 30 14 25 12 69 3
44582 EGY MAHMOUD Jana 10 5 3,5 18 33 5 16 16 10 25 57 4
45152 SWE WILLIAMS Jennifer 7 3 2 16 26 8 12 12 8 20 44 5
51713 TUR KAYISOGLU Sevgi 0 16 8 0 24 12 0 25 18 0 43 6
51798 BEL PINXTEN Erika 16 6 0 0 22 14 18 18 0 0 36 7
19140 KAZ BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 0 12 0 10 22 14 0 20 0 16 36 7
37831 UZB ARIPOVA Dildora 8 0 7 0 15 18 14 0 16 0 30 9
42864 IRL HILTON Halle 0 2 5 0 7 25 0 10 12 0 22 10
51209 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin 0 0 0 8 8 23 0 0 0 14 14 11
35256 RSA DARIES Naveen 0 0 6 0 6 27 0 0 14 0 14 11
41068 IRL SLEVIN Emma 3,5 0 1 0 4,5 32 6,5 0 7 0 13,5 13
53600 CZE VLKOVA Alice 6 0 0 0 6 27 10 0 0 0 10 14
31628 AUT KICKINGER Selina 0 0 0 6 6 27 0 0 0 10 10 14
52593 PAN HERRERA Lana 5 0 0 0 5 30 8 0 0 0 8 16
57681 NZL MARSHALL Madeleine 0 0 0 4 4 34 0 0 0 8 8 16
36835 NZL BRETT Isabella 0 0 0 3 3 36 0 0 0 7 7 18
56092 GRE MESIRI Athanasia 3,5 0 0 0 3,5 35 6,5 0 0 0 6,5 19
30006 GEO MOTTEN Dorien 0 0 0 2 2 37 0 0 0 6 6 20
21313 CRO DEREK Ana 2 0 0 0 2 37 5 0 0 0 5 21
56332 MON DE FREITAS Joana 0 0 0 1 1 39 0 0 0 5 5 21
49502 ALG NEMOUR Kaylia 0 14 20 30 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
49987 CHN ZHOU Yaqin 0 30 0 0 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
50295 JPN OKAMURA Mana 30 0 0 0 30 6 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
59062 CHN CHEN Xinyi 0 25 0 0 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
47096 CHN OU Yushan 0 0 25 0 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54958 GBR EVANS Ruby 0 0 0 25 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
41764 PAN HERON Hillary 14 0 10 0 24 12 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54952 GBR MARTIN Abigail 0 18 0 0 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
28606 JPN SUGIHARA Aiko 0 0 16 0 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
52818 ITA BARZASI Chiara 0 0 0 14 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
54889 ITA MARANO July 12 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
60967 USA ESPONDA Reese 0 0 12 0 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
50418 NED SLOOFF Floor 0 10 0 0 10 22 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
44908 JPN ASHIKAWA Urara 0 8 0 0 8 23 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
58014 JPN NAKAMURA Haruka 0 7 0 0 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
55331 ITA GADDI Caterina 0 0 0 5 5 30 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
36587 MEX ESCALERA Natalia 0 1 3,5 0 4,5 32 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible
5271 GBR DOWNIE Rebecca 1 0 0 0 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible

Olympic Qualification World Cup Ranking List
- 2 highest ranked eligible athletes per apparatus by name with max 1 quota place per apparatus per NOC

- Each NOC may qualify a max. total of 3 individual athletes (from criteria 3 to 7)

- Ties broken by using the Tie-Breaking procedures (as per Artistic Gymnastics Tie-Breaking procedures)

Floor Exercise (Criteria 6 - 2024 OG Qualification System)

ID NOC Last Name First Name
2024 Apparatus World Cup Ranking List

Situation after 4 Apparatus World Cups (out of 4)

Lausanne, 22.04.2024


